Come Celebrate at Har Zion...

SUKKOT

Sunday, September 27
9:30am  Help Sisterhood decorate the Maurice A. Kendall Family Sukkah
10:00 am New Member Brunch - An opportunity for new members to meet one another
over a yummy brunch and conversation. Visit the Sukkah and help make
decorations for Sukkot.
RSVP requested by Thursday, September 24: hzt@harziontemple.org.
5:30pm Congregational Family Experience
Join us for music, fun-filled activities and dinner in the Sukkah.
6:30 pm Evening Service

Monday, September 28 - Services First Day of Sukkot
9:00am Kol Tefilah - Morning Service followed by festive luncheon
10:30 am Kol Mishpacha - Family Service

10:45 am Tot Sukkot with Debbie Folz and Beverly Goldberg

6:30 pm Evening Service

Tuesday, September 29 - Services Second Day of Sukkot
9:00 am Kol Tefilah - Morning Service followed by Kiddush
6:30 pm  Minha/Ma’ariv

Wednesday, September 30
10:00 am Sisterhood General Meeting in the Sukkah
7:00 pm  Men’s Club Opening Dinner in the Sukkah - RSVP to mkurtz2718@aol.com

Thursday, October 1
4:30 pm Sisterhood Sukkah Learning hosted by Norma Dworkin. All are welcome.
5:00 pm HSA/NCCECE Welcome Back/Sukkot Dinner Celebration

For info, please contact Gail Stamler, 610-667-6534.

Friday, October 2

10:00 am Sisterhood Sukkah Learning hosted by Debbie Golden. All are welcome.

5:30 pm Shabbat Sha-Blue Jeans
Welcome Shabbat with prayer, singing, dancing and dinner. Geared for families with children
from infants to six years old, but families of all ages are welcome!
Jeans and casual clothes are encouraged. Menu: matzah ball soup bar, salad and dessert.
Cost: $10/adult, $5/child under 13, free/child 3 and under
Reservations required by Friday, September 25: hzt@harziontemple.org.

SHEMINI ATZERET

Sunday, October 4
6:30 pm  Erev Shemini Atzeret Service (Yizkor recited)

Monday, October 5
9:00 am Kol Tefilah - Morning Service (Yizkor recited) followed by Kiddush
6:15 pm Evening Service

SIMHAT TORAH

Tuesday, October 6

9:00 am Kol Tefilah - Morning Service
followed by festive luncheon

10:45 am Tot Simhat Torah with Debbie Folz
and Beverly Goldberg

6:00 pm Minha/Ma’ariv




